822 East Carol Avenue Unit 3 Phoenix, AZ 85020 MARKET VACANT $1,095.00

822 East Carol Avenue Unit 4 Phoenix, AZ 85020 Active Ricardo Hernandez, Ashley Ruiz $925.00 $40.00 10-03-2025 10-03-2025 10-02-2026

Totals $3,710.00 $120.00

Vacancy Rate: 25.0%

Occupancy Rate: 75.0%

Rent Roll

As of Date:  is today (1-10-2026)

Property:  in 822 East Carol Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85020

Total Units: 4

Total Rent Charged: $3710.00

822 E Carol-Rent Roll 1-14-2026   |   Slump-Block Fourplex | Cul-de-Sac Location +Rental 18

Slum
p-Block Fourplex | C

ul-de-Sac Location +R
ental | Financial Analysis

SL
U

M
P-

BL
O

C
K

FO
U

R
PL

EX
 |

C
U

L-
D

E-
SA

C
 L

O
C

AT
IO

N
 +

R
EN

TA
L

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Slump-Block Fourplex | Cul-de-Sac Location +Rental 20

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $45,720 95.7% $52,800 95.7%

RUBS $2,040 4.3% $2,400 4.3%

Gross Potential Income $47,760 $55,200

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $46,388 $53,616

Less Expenses $10,956 23.61% $11,534 21.51%

Net Operating Income $35,432 $42,082

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $997 $249 $997 $249

Insurance $1,748 $437 $1,748 $437

Management Fee $3,711 $928 $4,289 $1,072

Repairs & Maintenance $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Water / Sewer/Trash $2,300 $575 $2,300 $575

Landscaping $400 $100 $400 $100

Other Expenses $600 $150 $600 $150

Total Operating Expense $10,956 $2,739 $11,534 $2,884

Expense / SF $6.17 $6.49

% of EGI 23.61% 21.51%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Slump-Block Fourplex | Cul-de-Sac Location +Rental 21

GLOBAL
Price $975,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.10000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%
RUBS 53.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%